Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 18
5/30/2009

Women, 200m Medley

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
13 - 14 years

Grbic Milica
Velickovic Andjela
Popova Svetoslava
Pavlovic Sara
Gruic Milica
Govedarica Milica
Levic Valentina
Der Tamara
Bogicevic Dragana
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15 years and older

1. Radanovic Tanja
2. Dumbalakova Lilia
3. Zaprianova Galia

1. Grbic Milica

2. Velickovic Andjela
3. Radanovic Tanja

4. Dumbalakova Lilia
5. Popova Svetoslava
6. Pavlovic Sara

7. Zaprianova Galia
8. Gruic Milica

9. Govedarica Milica
10. Levic Valentina

11. Der Tamara

12. Bogicevic Dragana

YB

95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96

94
94
94

95
95
94
94
95
96
94
95
96
95
95
96

Partizan
11.april

Mladost Plovdiv
Jagodina
Beograd
11.april
Subotica
Subotica
Valjevo

Leotar
Mladost Plovdiv
Mladost Plovdiv

Partizan
11.april

Leotar

Mladost Plovdiv
Mladost Plovdiv
Jagodina
Mladost Plovdiv
Beograd
11.april
Subotica
Subotica
Valjevo

Time

2:48.21
2:52.39
2:57.59
2:58.77
3:04.21
3:06.11
3:07.43
3:16.08
3:22.81

2:56.59
2:56.68
3:03.78

2:48.21
2:52.39
2:56.59
2:56.68
2:57.59
2:58.77
3:03.78
3:04.21
3:06.11
3:07.43
3:16.08
3:22.81

Pts

477
443
405
397
363
352
345
301
272

412
412
366

477
443
412
412
405
397
366
363
352
345
301
272

> > > TI>2>>>>

T>>>>>>>>

100m 200m
1:24.46 1:23.75
1:25.32 1:27.07
1:23.17 1:34.42
1:26.08 1:32.69
1:34.05 1:30.16
1:28.53 1:37.58
1:27.47 1:39.96
1:38.89 1:37.19
1:38.45 1:44.36
2:15.78 40.81
1:25.60 1:31.08
1:28.54 1:35.24
1:24.46 1:23.75
1:25.32 1:27.07
2:15.78 40.81
1:25.60 1:31.08
1:23.17 1:34.42
1:26.08 1:32.69
1:28.54 1:35.24
1:34.05 1:30.16
1:28.53 1:37.58
1:27.47 1:39.96
1:38.89 1:37.19
1:38.45 1:44.36
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